8:30 am
1:30 pm

9:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am
1:30 pm

8:30 am
1:30 pm

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am
1:30 pm

9:00 am
1:30 pm

8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm

8:30 am
1:30 pm
8:25 am
8:30 am
1:30 pm
1:30 pm

8:30 am
1:30 pm

8:30 am
1:30 pm

9:00 am
1:30 pm

9:00 am

MISDEMEANOR CALENDAR

FELONY MOTIONS IN LIMINE 17F-00476-A/B  PEOPLE V. MUELLER/FORDYCE (REPORTER)

DARK

FELONY ARRAIGNMENT CALENDAR

TRIAL/RFO CALENDAR
TRIAL/RFO CALENDAR

SLO Superior Court Calendar

Tuesday, July 18th, 2017
Judge Jacquelyn Duffy

Judge Barry T. LaBarbera
Judge Dodie A. Harman

Judge Ginger Garrett

Judge Gayle L. Peron

FEONY CALENDAR ***REPORTER***
PC 2960 CALENDAR ***REPORTER***

FELONY CALENDAR

MISDEMEANOR CALENDAR

MISDEMEANOR CALENDAR
JURY TRIAL-DAY 1

PROBATE CALENDAR
JURY TRIAL DAY 2

FELONY CALENDAR
PC2960 CALENDAR
JURY TRIAL *REPORTER* (6)

DARK

DARK

EX PARTE CALENDAR
RFO CALENDAR (19)
TRIAL CALENDAR
TRIAL CALENDAR

Judge Hugh Mullin, Assigned

PRELIM PEO V GEIGER (ALL DAY) 17F-00798

Judge Craig van Rooyen

Judge Tana Coates

MOTIONS IN LIMINE-16M-07026 UGSANG
16M-07026 PEOPLE V. UGSANG

Judge Charles S. Crandall

14CV0296- ROCHA V. MELLO
Judge Michael L. Duffy, Assigned

(3) COURT TRIALS

15F-01914 EUGENE HAUGH

Commissioner Erin Childs

HARGIS VS. WHITE; 15FLP-0466

DUDLEY VS.DUDLEY; 16FL-0104
FOSKETTE VS. FOSKETT; 16FL-0691

Judge Linda D. Hurst

JUVENILE DELINQUENCY CALENDAR
JUVENILE DELINQUENCY CONTESTED

TRAFFIC ARRAIGNMENTS
TRAFFIC COURT TRIALS

COURT TRIAL - FL-09-8546

Commissioner Tim Covello

Judge Rita Federman

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE CALENDAR

DARK

SLO Court Daily Calendar

Judge Donald Umbhofer, Assigned

Pg. 1/1

TO BE HEARD BY ASSIGNED JUDGE MCGRATH

Dept.
Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.
Dept.

Dept.
Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.
Dept.

Dept.
Dept.

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

Juv. Services Center
Juv. Services Center

=}

10
10
10

11
11
12
12
12
12

Veterans Memorial Bldg.
Veterans Memorial Bldg.

Paso Dept. 1
Paso Dept. 1

Paso Dept. 2
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