## **SLO Superior Court Calendar**

## Tuesday, July 18th, 2017

Judge Jacquelyn Duffy			
Judge Jacquelyn Duffy			
8:30 am	MISDEMEANOR CALENDAR		Dept. 1
1:30 pm		76-A/B PEOPLE V. MUELLER/FORDYCE (REPORTER)	Dept. 1
Judge Barry T. LaBarbera			
9:00 am	DARK		Dept. 2
Judge Dodie A. Harman			
8:30 am	FELONY ARRAIGNMENT CALENDAR	TO BE HEARD BY ASSIGNED JUDGE MCGRATH	Dept. 3
o.so um	TEEOT(TTHURINGTWEET) CTEET(ETH	Judge Ginger Garrett	Dept. 5
0.00	TRIAL (DEC CALENDAR	Vauge Singer Surrett	D
9:00 am	TRIAL/RFO CALENDAR		Dept. 4
1:30 pm	TRIAL/RFO CALENDAR	Judge Gayle L. Peron	Dept. 4
· ·			
8:30 am	FEONY CALENDAR ***REPORTER***		Dept. 5
1:30 pm	PC 2960 CALENDAR ***REPORTER***		Dept. 5
Judge Hugh Mullin, Assigned			
8:30 am	FELONY CALENDAR P	PRELIM PEO V GEIGER (ALL DAY) 17F-00798	Dept. 6
		Judge Craig van Rooyen	
8:30 am	MISDEMEANOR CALENDAR		Dept. 7
0.50 am	WISDEMEATOR CALLINDAR	Judge Tana Coates	Верг. 7
8:30 am	MISDEMEANOR CALENDAR	MOTIONS IN LIMINE-16M-07026 UGSANG	Dept. 8
1:30 pm	JURY TRIAL-DAY 1	16M-07026 PEOPLE V. UGSANG	Dept. 8
Judge Charles S. Crandall			
9:00 am	PROBATE CALENDAR		Dept. 9
1:30 pm	JURY TRIAL DAY 2	14CV0296- ROCHA V. MELLO	Dept. 9
Judge Michael L. Duffy, Assigned			
8:30 am	FELONY CALENDAR		Dept. 10
1:30 pm	PC2960 CALENDAR	(3) COURT TRIALS	Dept. 10
1:30 pm	JURY TRIAL *REPORTER* (6)	15F-01914 EUGENE HAUGH	Dept. 10
Commissioner Erin Childs			
8:30 am	DARK		Dept. 11
1:30 pm	DARK		Dept. 11
8:25 am	EX PARTE CALENDAR	HARGIS VS. WHITE; 15FLP-0466	Dept. 12
8:30 am	RFO CALENDAR (19)	,	Dept. 12
1:30 pm	TRIAL CALENDAR	DUDLEY VS. DUDLEY; 16FL-0104	Dept. 12
1:30 pm	TRIAL CALENDAR	FOSKETTE VS. FOSKETT; 16FL-0691	Dept. 12
Judge Linda D. Hurst			
8:30 am	JUVENILE DELINQUENCY CALENDA	R	Juv. Services Center
1:30 pm	JUVENILE DELINQUENCY CONTESTI		Juv. Services Center
Commissioner Tim Covello			
8:30 am	TRAFFIC ARRAIGNMENTS		Veterans Memorial Bldg.
1:30 pm	TRAFFIC ARRAIGNMENTS TRAFFIC COURT TRIALS		Veterans Memorial Bldg.
1.50 pm	TRATIC COOK! IRIALS	Judge Rita Federman	receitans memoriai bidg.
·			
9:00 am	COURT TRIAL - FL-09-8546		Paso Dept. 1
1:30 pm	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE CALENDAR		Paso Dept. 1
Judge Donald Umhofer, Assigned			
9:00 am	DARK		Paso Dept. 2